
Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
1 MOBILIZATION 1 LS 28,750.00$          28,750.00$          32,000.00$          32,000.00$          37,000.00$          37,000.00$          
2 FORCE MAIN (OPEN CUT)

12″ Force Main 733 LF 160.00$               117,280.00$       210.00$               153,930.00$       370.00$               271,210.00$       
3 FORCE MAIN (DIRECTIONALLY DRILLED)

12″ Force Main 365 LF 1,440.00$            525,600.00$       257.00$               93,805.00$          370.00$               135,050.00$       
4 FORCE MAIN FITTINGS

12" MJ 90 Degree Bend 2 EA 1,440.00$            2,880.00$            1,590.00$            3,180.00$            1,000.00$            2,000.00$            
12" MJ 45 Degree Bend 5 EA 1,440.00$            7,200.00$            1,450.00$            7,250.00$            1,000.00$            5,000.00$            
12" MJ 22.5 Degree Bend 3 EA 1,440.00$            4,320.00$            1,450.00$            4,350.00$            1,000.00$            3,000.00$            
12" MJ 11.25 Degree Bend 1 EA 1,440.00$            1,440.00$            1,350.00$            1,350.00$            1,000.00$            1,000.00$            

5 CONNECT TO EXISTING FORCE MAIN (NON-PRESSURE)
Connect to Existing 12" Force Main 1 EA 6,900.00$            6,900.00$            9,000.00$            9,000.00$            15,000.00$          15,000.00$          

6 CONNECT TO EXISTING STRUCTURE
Connect to Existing First Stage Pumping Station 1 EA 23,000.00$          23,000.00$          95,000.00$          95,000.00$          51,800.00$          51,800.00$          

7 ABANDON EXISTING FORCE MAIN (CUT AND PLUG)
Abandon 12" Force Main 2 EA 5,750.00$            11,500.00$          2,650.00$            5,300.00$            1,500.00$            3,000.00$            

8 TRENCH BACKFILL 453 CY 85.00$                 38,505.00$          2.00$                    906.00$               50.00$                 22,650.00$          
9 HMA PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT (CLASS D FULL DEPTH) 443 SY 55.00$                 24,365.00$          78.00$                 34,554.00$          80.00$                 35,440.00$          

10 CURB AND GUTTER REPLACEMENT 24 LF 40.00$                 960.00$               120.00$               2,880.00$            150.00$               3,600.00$            
11 SILT FENCE 842 LF 6.00$                    5,052.00$            4.00$                    3,368.00$            5.00$                    4,210.00$            
12 LAWN AND PARKWAY RESTORATION 1,025 SY 12.00$                 12,300.00$          16.75$                 17,168.75$          15.00$                 15,375.00$          
13 PRECONSTRUCTION VIDEO 1 LS 6,000.00$            6,000.00$            4,500.00$            4,500.00$            100.00$               100.00$               
14 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION 1 LS 23,000.00$          23,000.00$          25,000.00$          25,000.00$          30,000.00$          30,000.00$          
15 OWNER'S ALLOWANCE 1 LS 35,000.00$          35,000.00$          35,000.00$          35,000.00$          35,000.00$          35,000.00$          
16 REJECTED SOILS TESTS 2 EA 2,000.00$            4,000.00$            2,000.00$            4,000.00$            2,000.00$            4,000.00$            
17 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF SPECIAL WASTE 50 TON 50.00$                 2,500.00$            40.00$                 2,000.00$            50.00$                 2,500.00$            
18 CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT 25 SY 100.00$               2,500.00$            265.00$               6,625.00$            240.00$               6,000.00$            

883,052.00$       541,166.75$       682,935.00$       TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST:
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